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Sacramento City Unified School District 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 

MEETING AND WORKSHOP  
 
 

Board of Education Members    

Diana Rodriguez, President (Trustee Area 5) 

Darrel Woo, Vice President (Trustee Area 6)   
Jeff Cuneo, Second Vice President (Trustee Area 2) 

Ellyne Bell, MA, LMSW (Trustee Area 1)  
Donald Terry (Trustee Area 3) 

Gustavo Arroyo (Trustee Area 4) 

Patrick Kennedy (Trustee Area 7) 

Isaac Gardon, Student Member 

 

Thursday, April 19, 2012 
4:30 p.m. Closed Session  
6:30 p.m. Open Session 
 
Serna Center 
Community Conference Rooms 
5735 47

th
 Avenue 

Sacramento, CA  95824 

AGENDA  
 

2012-09 
Start Time 

 

Allotted Time 

4:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6:30 p.m. 
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6:35 p.m. 

 

 

6:40 p.m. 

 

 

6:45 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

7:20 p.m. 

 

 

 

8:20 p.m. 

 

 

 

9:10 p.m. 

 

 

 

9:20 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
5.0 ANNOUNCEMENT OF ACTION TAKEN IN CLOSED SESSION 

 
 

6.0 AGENDA ADOPTION 
 
 

7.0 PUBLIC COMMENT 15 minutes 
 

Members of the public may address the Board on non-agenda items that are within the subject matter 

jurisdiction of the Board.  Please fill out a yellow card available at the entrance.  Speakers may be 

called in the order that requests are received, or grouped by subject area.  We ask that comments are 

limited to two (2) minutes with no more than 15 minutes per single topic so that as many people as 




